
12

CharlottenstraßeStudentenwohnen

253,46 m ü NN

256,70 m ü NN

bestehende Leitungstrasse

GrundstücksgrenzeGrundstücksgrenze

Postgässle

betreutes Wohnen Senioren-Residenz

2.103

Ansicht West 1
Postgässle

Obere
Kasernenstraße

Untere
Kasernenstraße

Tiefgarage

Abstellräume

Abstellräume Haustechnik

Abstellräume

Ebene-1  259,95 m ü NN

Ebene-2  256,70 m ü NN

Ebene±0  262,80 m ü NN

Ebene+1  265,65 m ü NN

Ebene+2  268,50 m ü NN

Ebene+3  271,35 m ü NN

Traufe  272,45 m ü NN

Firsthöhe  275,55 m ü NN

Ebene+2 268,90 müNN

Ebene+3 271,75 müNN

Ebene+4 274,60 müNN

Ebene±0 262,80 müNN

Ebene+1 266,05 müNN

First 278,35 müNN

Traufe 274,75 müNN

Ebene+2 269,30 müNN

Ebene+3 272,15 müNN

Ebene+4 275,00 müNN

Ebene±0 262,80 müNN

Ebene+1 266,05 müNN

Traufe 275,15 müNN

First 279,05 müNN

ca. 267,75 müNN

ca. 270,15 müNN

5,
00

9,
94

11
,5

5

ca. 263,20 müNN

ca. 258,95 müNN

7,
40

7,
00

13
,6

9

Bauherr

Datum Projektnummer

Maßstab

Genehmigungsplanung

1:200

Architekt willwersch architekten 
BDA RIBA
calwer straße 17
70173 stuttgart
telefon  0711/997 990-0
telefax  0711/997 990-29

Planbezeichnung

Plannummer

05.10.2009

Seniorenresidenzen
Württemberg
GmbH & Co. Bau-KG
Ludwigsburg

rechtsverbindliche Unterschrift

Ludwigsburg

06-140

Pflegeheim
betreutes Wohnen
Studentenwohnen

Neubau

Friedrichstraße 10
70174 Stuttgart

Pflegeheim

Studenten-
wohnen


